

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO.1 IN R.C.S. NO.356/2018
(Sitabai Dhone Vs. Hanmant Londhe and others.)
CNRNO.MHLA170000012018

The plaintiff failed to carry out amendment within stipulated time in view of order passed below Exh.31. Hence, the suit is put up for dismissal on next date.

Date : 21.04.2026.
Place : Ausa.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ausa.